
IV Etapa Cambo 2022
São Miguel - Catu/BA 25.9.2022

Caatinga Trekkers

Luiz Agnaldo da Silva Carneiro Filho
Carcará Expedições e Aventuras
Percurso : H14B
Distancia : 3690m (Desnivel 70m)
Tempo : 1:15:32 (20'28"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Gustavo Santos Do Nascimento 0:48:21
2. Paulo Sérgio Lima Da Rocha Filho 0:51:19
3. Pedro Souza Esteves Araujo De Lima 0:58:59

1. 42 00:10:16
2. 69 00:07:38 00:17:54 195m 39'09"/km
3. 41 00:01:55 00:19:49 178m 10'46"/km
4. 34 00:01:39 00:21:28 157m 10'31"/km
5. 37 00:01:42 00:23:10 176m 9'40"/km
6. 59 00:07:17 00:30:27 339m 21'29"/km
7. 60 00:02:24 00:32:51 132m 18'11"/km
8. 61 00:02:05 00:34:56 70m 29'46"/km
9. 58 00:01:49 00:36:45 103m 17'38"/km

10. 67 00:04:02 00:40:47 264m 15'17"/km
11. 52 00:11:58 00:52:45 427m 28'01"/km
12. 48 00:06:12 00:58:57 317m 19'34"/km
13. 46 00:05:10 01:04:07 269m 19'12"/km
14. 36 00:06:59 01:11:06 299m 23'21"/km
15. 100 00:04:06 01:15:12 311m 13'11"/km
16. 999 00:00:20 01:15:32 76m 4'23"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4296
https://www.helga-o.com

